_	, •				<del> </del>				
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) 12/11/03 REI				TER  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 10262			569		****	et No.: 890J 403			
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office: Plea	se re	ecord the attached of	original d	ocuments or copy t	hereof.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Name and address	of recei	ving party(ies):	0			
	BERNARD GROTEN		ZENTEN BERNH			¥8 <b>≡</b>			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☑ No		Soroxarta, 20 – C 20300 Irun (Guip						
3.	Nature of conveyance:					29/1			
	☐ Merger ☐ Merger								
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name								
	Other								
	Execution Date: 11/13/2003		Additional name(s) &	address(	es) attached?   Ye	s 🛛 No			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): 29/195	13	38						
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	he ex	ecution date of the	applicat	ion is: 11/13/2003	•			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)						
Additional numbers attached?  Yes  No									
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total number of ap	plication	ns and patents invol	ved: [ 1 ]			
	William L. Androlia	7.	Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)	\$40				
	KODA & ANDROLIA 2029 Century Park East, Suite 1430		` Enclosed	,					
	Los Angeles, CA 90067-3024			e charg	ed to deposit accou	nt			
		8.	Deposit account n	umber:	11-1445				
					page if paying by dep	osit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9.	Statement and signature.								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original									
William L. Androlia, Reg. No. 27,177 Date: December 11, 2003									
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [ 2 ]								
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  8/2003 ECHRER 00000203 29195438									
Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 P.O. Box 1450									
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450  Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services								

PATENT REEL: 014796 FRAME: 0535

## **ASSIGNMENT**

(4.0)			2521122 2225	<del></del> -
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor		BERNARD GROTEN	(5)
		(2)		(6)
		(3)		(7)
		(4)		(8)
				f one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to gn, transfer and set over to
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	ZENTEN BERNHARD GROT	EN, S.L.
(10)	Insert state of Incorporatio Assignee	n of (10)	Spain	
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)		20300 Irun (Guipuzcoa), Spain Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and as
(12)	Insert identification of Inve such as Title, Case Numbe Foreign Application Numbe	er or		(have) executed an application for patent in the all patent applications in foreign countries dithereon.
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of A	pplication (13)	on 11/13/2003	
	entinuing United States and t	foreign applicatior	xecute all papers necessary in ns for the above-identified invent may deem necessary or expedic	connection with any original, reissue, divisional ion and also to execute separate assignments in ent.
		on or continuation	or division thereof and to coop	connection with any interference which may be erate with the Assignee in every way possible in
in conr	The undersign nection with claims or provis	ned agree(s) to exions of the Interna	recute all papers and document ational Convention for Protection	s and perform any act which may be necessary n of Industrial Property or similar agreements.
United	4) The undersign States patent to the Assign		erform all affirmative acts which	n may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid
Assign	s of the United States result ee, as Assignee of the enti	ting from said app ire interest, and h	lication or any division or division	nissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters ons or continuing applications thereof to the said hey have) full right to convey the entire interest therewith.
27,729 the rule	the power to insert on this:	assignment any fe	nts WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Re urther identification which may be coffice for recordation of this do	eg. No. 27,17) and H. HENRY KODA, Reg. No. enecessary or desirable in order to comply with
Date:	Nov. 13, 2003	Signature of Inve	entor	fuen
Date:		Signature of Inve	entor	<u> </u>
Date: .		Signature of Inve	entor	
Date: .		Signature of Inve	entor	
			: (a) a Notary Public if within the o witnesses who also sign here:	U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A.
	Nov. 13, 2003			The state of the s
Date: _	Nov. 13, 2003	WitnessJua	n Pedro Paulis	what pelis pulls

PATENT REEL: 014796 FRAME: 0536